
OPEN HP KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA OPEN HP HP

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

100 1 Odei Etxeberria RCNSS OPEN HP

90 2 Urko Otxoa RCNSS OPEN HP

82 3 Hodei Crujeiras RCNSS OPEN HP

76 4 Olatz Garmendia RCNSS OPEN HP

72 5 Joseba Elorza Barrika P.t. OPEN HP

68 6 Agustin Illarreta Independiente OPEN HP

64 7 Yon Aguirre Hondar Kayak OPEN HP

60 8 Txema Carreto Mundaka K.Surf OPEN HP

58 9 Xanti Ubera Hondar Kayak OPEN HP

56 10 Ruben del Río Itxasondo OPEN HP

11 Marie Tessier Francia OPEN HP

54 12 Aimar de la Fuente Barrika P.t. OPEN HP

52 13 Imanol Mokry Barrika P.t. OPEN HP

50 14 Irati Bordagarai RCNSS OPEN HP

KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA  OPEN IC IC

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

100 1 Olatz Garmenda RCNSS OPEN IC

90 2 Oscar Martinez Mundaka K.Surf OPEN IC

82 3 Irati Bordagarai RCNSS OPEN IC

76 4 Javier Rodriguez Barrika P.t. OPEN IC

KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

GIZONEZKO MASTER/ 

HOMBRE MASTER HP

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

100 1 Edu Etxeberria RCNSS H.Master HP

90 2 Xanti Ubera Hondar Kayak H.Master HP

82 3 Oscar Martinez Mundaka K.Surf H.Master HP

76 4 Yon Agirre Hondar Kayak H.Master HP

KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

GIZONEZKO MASTER/ 

HOMBRE MASTER IC

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

0 1 Mundaka K.Surf H.Master IC

2019ko EUSKADIKO KOPAKO 6. PROBA
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MASTER HP

MASTER IC

OPEN IC
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KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

EMAKUMEZKO HP/ 

MUJERES HP HP

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

0 1 Olatz Garmendia RCNSS Mujeres HP

0 2 Marie Tessier Francia Mujeres HP

0 3 Irati Bordagarai RCNSS Mujeres HP

MUJERES IC KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

EMAKUMEZKO IC/ 

MUJERES IC IC

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

0 1 Olatz Garmendia RCNSS Mujeres IC

0 2 Irati Bordagarai RCNSS Mujeres IC

KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

GIZONEZKO JUNIORRA/ 

HOMBRE JUNIOR HP

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

100 1 Eñaut Calvo RCNSS H.Junior HP

90 2 Aimar de la Fuente Barrika P.t. H.Junior HP

82 3 Peru Barandiaran RCNSS H.Junior HP

76 4 Aitor Malo RCNSS H.Junior HP

72 5 Urko Iturrioz RCNSS H.Junior HP

68 6 Joseba Elorza Barrika P.t. H.Junior HP

64 7 Aiur Illarreta RCNSS H.Junior HP

KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

GIZONEZKO JUNIORRA/ 

HOMBRE JUNIOR IC

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.

0 1 Eñaut Calvo RCNSS H.Junior IC

0 2 Aiur Illarreta RCNSS H.Junior IC

0 3 Peru Barandiaran RCNSS H.Junior IC

0 4 Aitor Malo RCNSS H.Junior IC

H.JUNIOR HP

H.JUNIOR IC

MUJERES HP



KATEGORIA/ CATEGORIA

GIZONEZKO 

GRANDMASTER HP/ 

HOMBRE 

GRANDMASTER HP HP

PTOS Posición IZENA/ NOMBRE KLUBA/ CLUB CAT.
100 1 Ruben del Río Itxasondo GRANDMASTER

90 2 Txema Carreto Mundaka K.Surf GRANDMASTER

82 3 Agustin Illarreta independiente GRANDMASTER

76 4 Javier Rodriguez Barrika P.t. GRANDMASTER

Kluben Sailkapen nagusia/ 

1º RCNSS 1074

2º Barrika P.t. 488

3º Mundaka K.Surf 322

4º Hondar Kayak 288

5º Itxasondo 156

6º Independiente 150

7º D-Zanga Lekeitio 0

GRANDMASTER


